Date: 10/4/2025
Start: 2:17PM
Time: 2:19
Attendance: 100
Location: TMU

Scoring Summary

Waterloo () -vs- TMU ()
10/4/2025 at TMU

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Waterloo 1 0 3 4
TMU 0 2 0 2

WAT: Emmett Pierce (1); Adam Grein (1); Nate Bierd (1); Cole

Fraser (1)

TMU: Gavin Grundner (1); Ian Martin (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WAT TMU
1st  17:23 WAT Nate Bierd Jaxson Murray, Sam McKinney EV 1 0
2nd 6:51 TMU Ian Martin Gavin Grundner, Joseph Ianniello PP 1 1
2nd 13:26 T™MU Gavin Grundner Carter MacAdams, Evan Brand EV 1 2
3rd  8:58 WAT Adam Grein Max Monette, Sam McKinney EV 2 2
3rd  16:08 WAT Cole Fraser Emmett Pierce, EV 3 2
3rd 18:18 WAT Emmett Pierce Owen Wilson, EN 4 2

Waterloo Power Plays TMU Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:15 08:15 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 03:46 05:46 02:00 0 0 --
1st 08:50 10:50 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 05:52 06:51 00:59 1 0 PPG
1st 13:00 16:00 03:00 0 0 -- 2nd 14:54 16:54 02:00 0 0 --
1st 14:00 12:59 18:59 1 1 PPG 2nd 19:59 02:17 02:18 0 0 ==
25:59 1 1 1/4 3rd 00:17 06:27 06:10 0 0 --
3rd 04:27 15:33 0 3 ==
29:00 1 3 1/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Jesse Fishman 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:46 PP
1st T™U Jaden Raad 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 6:15 PP
1st T™U Carter MacAdams 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:50 PP
1st T™U Jaden Raad 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:00 PP
1st T™U Marko Djordjevic 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 14:00 PP
2nd WAT Jordan Hendry 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 5:52 PP

MISCONDU
2nd WAT Jordan Hendry 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 6:51
2nd TMU Easton Kovacs 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:59 PP
2nd WAT Max Monette 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 14:54 PP
2nd WAT Cole Fraser 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:59
2nd WAT Adamo Santia 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:59 PP
2nd TMU Aleks Dimovski 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:59
3rd WAT Kieran Ruscheinski 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:17 PP
3rd WAT Nate Bierd 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 4:27 PP
MISCONDU
3rd WAT Nate Bierd 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 6:27
3rd WAT Evan Klein 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  18:52 PP
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Owen Wilson
Sam McKinney
Emmett Pierce
Jordan Hendry
Adam Grein
Max Monette
Nate Bierd
Jaxson Murray
Blair Scott
Cory Jewitt
Brendan Bays
Jaden Goldie
Jesse Fishman
Aaron Davidson
Kieran Ruscheinski
Cole Fraser
Dan Murphy
Evan Klein
Matt Onuska
Adamo Santia
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Joseph Ianniello
Hunter Donohoe
Mitch Lafay
Carter MacAdams
Gavin Grundner
Jaden Raad
Chase Lefebvre
Evan Brand
William Portokalis
Aleks Dimovski
Spencer Shugrue
Ian Martin

Kai Edmonds
Adam O'Marra
Ryan Dugas

Liam Ross

Carter Streek
Easton Kovacs
Marko Djordjevic
Slava Melikov
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49 Dan Murphy
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No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:46] Penalty on Jesse Fishman WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[03:46] Start power play for TMU.

[05:46] Jesse Fishman (WAT) penalty complete.

[05:46] End power play for TMU.

[06:15] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[06:15] Start power play for WAT.
[08:15] Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.

[08:15] End power play for WAT.
[08:50] Penalty on Carter MacAdams TMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[08:50] Start power play for WAT.
[10:50] Carter MacAdams (TMU) penalty complete.

[10:50] End power play for WAT.
[13:00] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:00] Start power play for WAT.
[14:00] Penalty on Marko Djordjevic TMU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[14:00] Start power play for WAT.
[15:00] Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.
[16:00] Marko Djordjevic (TMU) penalty complete.

[16:00] End power play for WAT.

[17:23] GOAL by WAT Nate Bierd (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jaxson Murray and Sam McKinney, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
TMU: , goal number 2 for season.

Waterloo 1, TMU 0
Period #2 Plays

[05:52] Penalty on Emmett Pierce WAT 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[05:52] Start power play for TMU.
[06:51] Penalty on Jordan Hendry WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[06:51] GOAL by TMU Ian Martin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Gavin Grundner and Joseph Ianniello, On ice for TMU: , On ice for
WAT: , goal number 1 for season.

Waterloo 1, TMU 1
[06:51] Emmett Pierce (WAT) penalty complete.

[06:51] End power play for TMU.
[10:59] Penalty on Easton Kovacs TMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[10:59] Start power play for WAT.
[12:59] Easton Kovacs (TMU) penalty complete.

[12:59] End power play for WAT.

[13:26] GOAL by TMU Gavin Grundner, Assist by Carter MacAdams and Evan Brand, On ice for TMU: , On ice for WAT: , goal
number 1 for season.

Waterloo 1, TMU 2

[14:54] Penalty on Max Monette WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[14:54] Start power play for TMU.

[16:54] Max Monette (WAT) penalty complete.

[16:54] End power play for TMU.

[18:13] Jordan Hendry (WAT) penalty complete.

[19:59] Penalty on Cole Fraser WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[19:59] Penalty on Adamo Santia WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[19:59] Start power play for TMU.

[19:59] Penalty on Aleks Dimovski TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.



1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

2-2

3-2

3-2

4-2
4-2

4-2

4-2

PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU

PP TMU

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP TMU

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

[00:
[00:
[01:
[02:
[02:
[02:
[02:
[04:
[04:
[06:

[06:

[06:
[08:

Period #3 Plays

17] Penalty on Kieran Ruscheinski WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

17] Start power play for TMU.

59] Adamo Santia (WAT) penalty complete.

17] Kieran Ruscheinski (WAT) penalty complete.

17] End power play for TMU.

37] Cole Fraser (WAT) penalty complete.

37] Aleks Dimovski (TMU) penalty complete.

27] Penalty on Emmett Pierce WAT 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
27] Start power play for TMU.

27] Penalty on Nate Bierd WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

27] Emmett Pierce (WAT) penalty complete.

27] End power play for TMU.
58] GOAL by WAT Adam Grein, Assist by Max Monette and Sam McKinney, On ice for WAT: , On ice for TMU: , goal

number 1 for season.
Waterloo 2, TMU 2

[16:

08] GOAL by WAT Cole Fraser, Assist by Emmett Pierce, On ice for WAT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.

Waterloo 3, TMU 2

[17:
[18:

16] Nate Bierd (WAT) penalty complete.
18] GOAL by WAT Emmett Pierce EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Owen Wilson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for TMU: , goal

number 1 for season.
Waterloo 4, TMU 2

[18:
[18:

52] Penalty on Evan Klein WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
52] Start power play for TMU.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Evan Klein (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for TMU.



